
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146499 Day: 7 01-03-2026 City: 4000 Roskilde Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Himmelev Gym., 1

Himmelev VK.2 VLI.4

VLI.4 Start: 12:02 S Himmelev VK.2 End: 12:28 R
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Himmelev VK.2 Start: 12:32 S VLI.4 End: 12:59 R
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VLI.4 Start: 13:02 S Himmelev VK.2 End: 13:23 R
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Himmelev VK.2 Start: 13:27 S VLI.4 End: 13:50 R
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VLI.4 Start:  S Himmelev VK.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Alia Villumsen 01-03-2026 13:53:47

2°

Scorer Victoria Andersen

Assistant Anna Viola Packert

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

01-03-2026 kl. 13.56.42 - A Team B - 01-03-2026 kl. 13.54.40

RESULT
Himmelev VK.2 VLI.4

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 0 18 1 '26 25 1 2 1

1 0 1 26 2 '26 24 0 2 2

0 0 1 25 3 '21 19 0 1 2

1 0 1 25 4 '23 22 0 0 2

3 0 3 94 '108 90 1 5 7

Start End Duration

12:02 13:50 01:48

WINNER: Himmelev VK.2

Himmelev VK.2 VLI.4
N Name of the player

5 Nikita  Chervatuk 

10 Vigge Kilov Starup

13 Jonas Jensen

15 Yan Dong Wu

28 Theodor Nielsen Kary

80 Bartosz Kaluski
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x

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

5 Niels  Valentin Jørgensen

6 Cristian De Gobba

8 Ricardo Tenente

10 Rune Rummel Nicolaisen

12 Jonas Slimani

17 Anders Siewartz West

18 Jeppe  Nexmann Larsen

28 Thomas  Hovmand Larsen

77 Chi Duc Anh Nguyen
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x

LIBERO
55 Talib Mohammadi P

x

14 Magnus Molberg P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Ida Dyremosegaa

AS Oliver Vingart 
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x

C Rasmus Frost Gj
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SIGNATURES

01-03-2026 kl. 11.46.03 01-03-2026 kl. 11.35.50


